(.8, SYAL & CO.
= Chartered Accountants
h l‘jyal House Lajpat Nagar Market
_/Jalandhar City

BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR £NGINEERING COLLEGE : FATEHGARH SAHIB
INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31-03-2019

PARTICULARS AMOLINT{Rs.) PARRICULARS AMOUNT{Rs.)
To Lab Expenses 32918%.00 By Bus Fee 224280.00
To ADM Charges 449301.60 By Contract ATM Canteen, Mess 717069.00
To Admission Camp Exp. B85789.00 By Fees . . 125612654.10
To Advertisement 2385856.00 By Bank interest 2803632.71
To AICTE Processing Application Fee 37500.00 By Prospecious College 72600.00
To Alumnif Convocalional Expenses 74321.00 ’
To AMC ' 743705.00 By Expenditure over income 55658018.65
To Auditorum Malntenance 32605.00
To Bank Charges 48830 46
Te Birthday Baba Banda Singh Bahadur 182142.00
To Contract Bus 1335951.00
To Dean Exam. Exp, 8142.00
To Dispensary Misc.- 22768.00
To Electrical Repair 316209.00
To Electricity Bitl collge 10317802.00
To Employhee Group Medical Insurance 824564.00
.. To Employees Group Graluity Lic 2200000.00
* To Employees Leave Encashment Scheme 56042.00
To ES! {Employers Share 4,75%) 888249.00
To Fumilure Repair 51910.00
To Guest House Maintenance 12652.00
To Hoste! Charges 795675.00
To Insurance Building 122098.00
To Insurance EDLi Charges {LIC) 272296.00
To Langer Exp. 89569.00
To legal Expenses 120000.00
To Library & Megazine Exp. 739331.00
To Misc. Exp. 451807 .00
To Plantation 13936.00
To Postage Charges 18381.00
To Printing & Stalionery . 250343.00
To PTU Affifation Fee . 1012500.00
To PTU Applicalion Processing Fee 30000.00
To PTU Sporls Fee 7500.00
To PTU Youth Feslival Fee 7500.00
To Regisleation Fee Seminar 25550.00
To Remuneration Slaff M. Tech, Thesis 82700.00
To Repair Buitding 1898728.00
To Research & Development/Paytents 2500.00
To Secuity Services charges 561242800
_. To Sewerage Trealment Planl Misc. 16657.00
" To Spors Exp. _ 189796.00
To Staff Salary 15241133000
To Stalf Welfare 2438%0.00
To Sub-Slation Expenses 12060.00
To Telephone Exp. 237054.00
To Tractor Exp. 145048 00
To Training & Pracement Exp. 66432.00-
To Training 6 Weeks & Months 14916.00
To Travelling Exp. 409110.00 .
To Vehicle Car Expenses 373432.00
To Youth Feslival College Expenses 11120.00
Total Rs..uvenes 185086254,46 Tolal Rs...... . 186088254.46
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v—"To Agriculture Misc.

. To Applied Science Lab Mise, -
- To Audl..Mainlenance

Jalandhar City

BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR ENGINEERING COLLEGE ; FATEHGARH SAHIB

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31-03-2018

hartered Accountants
yal House Lajpat Nagar Market

PARTICULARS

AMOUNT(Rs.)

PARRICULARS

AMOUNTIRSs }

To AMC.
To Conlracl Bus
To ADM Charges

To Admission Camp Exp.

To Advertisement

To Bank Charges

To Birthday Baba Banda Singh Bahadur
- To Civil Engg. Misc. Expneses.
- To Computer Lab, Expenses

To C3SI Student Chapter Society Of

To Dispensary hMisc.
- *o Electrical lab Expenses
- "To Eleckrical Repair
To Electricity Bl College
* To Eleclronics Lab Misc.
To Employee Group Medical Insurance

To Employees Group Gratuity LIC

To £S5 (Employers Share 4.75%)
To FDP MRSPTU Bathinda KVS Dhinds
To FDP MRSPTU Bathinda Puneel MIT
+ To Furniture Repaair .
- To Guest House Maintenance
To Hostel Charges
« Yo Insurance Building
To Insurance £DLt Charges (LIC)
To Khalsai Khed Uisay

To Langer

To Legal Expenses
To Library Magazine Expenses

v == TO MBA Misc.

-

w10 Sub-Station Exp.
To Telephone Exp.

-~ - To Machanical Expeneses

To Mess Fee s & Charges

To Misc Expenses

To MRSPTU Inter College Zonal

To NBA Misc. |

To NBA Registration Fes

o Planialion

to Poslage Chairges
To Printing & Slalionery

[

To PTU Course Clouser Application

To Regislialion Fee Seminar

To Remuneralion Staff M. Tech.

- To Repair Buitding

To Research & DevelopmentPatents
To Science Day Functlion

To Secuwrily Services

To Sevrage Trealment Plant Misc.

To Sikh Religion Enterance Tesl
To Sports Expenses

To Staff Salary
To Siaff Wellare

9410.00
721224.00
915192.00
563967.00

1690543.00
2423410.00
21025.00
4344.00
33454.45
37r111.00
31165.00
123743.00
12650.00
32407.00
25775.00
414097.00
11867625.00
60455.00
48852.00
1676356.00
2176407.00
37769.00
50004.00
48385.00
14980.00
956412.60
92185.00
314480.00
10000.00
13344.00
83500.c0
1561144.00
700.00
111050
20110.006

By Bus Income

By Conlracl ATM Canleen, Mess

By Fees
By Bank Interesl

By Prospectous College

By Expenditure over income

520377.00

13528.00
266803.00
4310.00
103564.00
37214.00
486044.00
200000.00
61729.00
188000.00
444414.00
120761.00
10500.00
5392378.00
15850.00
133569.00
218900.00
156073085.00
278420.00
27205.00
363899.00

22312200
646913.00
136562422.68
5467414.060
150%00.00

49623748.77




N

——-=To Tractor 143458.00
To Training & Placeman! Expenses 90036.00
Toi Travelting Exp. 42202500
" To Vehicle Car Exp T 420982.00
..+ To Work Shop Misc, 48590.00
To Youlh Feslivat College 214604.00
Tolal Rs............ 192674520.45 Total Rs...... 192674520.45

it CERTIFICATE APPENDED AT THE FOOT OF JHE BALANCE SHEET.
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G.S. SYAL & co,

— [Chartered Accountants
Syal House Lajpat Nagar Market
Jalandhar City

INCOME & EXx; ENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YFAR ENDING 31-03-2017

PARTICULARS AMOUNT(RS.) PARRICULARS AMOUNTIRS)
To Admn. Charges 963524.00 By Bus Income 1286717.00
To Admn. Camp Exp, 3638260.00 By Contract ATM 95998 .00
To Advertisemeni 273474100 By Coptragy Canteen 75000.00
To AMC Aceount 7 Exam Cell Software 15000.00 By Contrag Mess 367400.00
To AMC BIO Matrig 15788.00 8y Conlract Stafionery Shap 8333.00
To AMC Printer . 16849.00 gy Convaeation / Alumni Fees 550471.00
To AMC RO & Aquaguang I710.00 By Fees 188404507.64
To AMC Telephonesintercom Exchange 86360.00 By Interest FDRS 5055308.00
To AMC UPS 281196.00 By Interest received 5508517.00
To AMC Washing Machine - 15277.00 By FProfessionat Body Member Shopper 22125000
To AlCTE Frocessing/application fee 175000.00 By Sikh Religion Enlerance Test 170255.00
To Applied Science Lab Misc. 15728.00 :
To Auditoriym Maintenance 294304.00 By Expenditure over income 2283617.36
To Bank Charges 1158 0o

fo Binth Day Bapa Banda Singh 267514.00

To Bus Mini EXp.P8 23F 5992 215530.00

To Chess Compition (MRSSTU BATH 800000

To Civit Engg. Misc., Lxpenses - 10614900

To Computer Misc. 110508.00

To Conference CSE Workshop wC 10313.00

To Conlruct Bus Ludhiana 337500.00

To Contract Bus Nabha 253473.00

To Contracl Bus Paliala 599604.00

To Counselling Fee {Collegs). 3000.00

Te Course C!ouserAppfr’caIr‘on Fee 30000.00

To Dispensary Misg. 21058.00

To EDL{ Charges 76918.00

To Electiival Lab, Misc. 56951.00

To Eleclric Rapair & Meintenance 666276.00

To Eleciricity giiy Coflege 14088204 00

To Efectronic Lap, Misc, 1542500

To Employes Group Medicat Insurance 771857.00

To Employes Group Gratuity LiC 467361.00

To Employee Leave Encashment Scheme 1930989 00

ToESI( 4.75% Employer Share) J012759.00

To FDP MRSPTU Bhalinda KVS Dhindsa 64844.00

To Furniture Repair 12023000

To GLSI Students 345.00

To Guest house Maintenance 6300.00

To Hostef Charges 1972508.00

To Hoslel Press charges 22026.00

To 14O Expenses 35498.00

To Insurance Buitding 103527 00

To Insurance Chargas EDLiLIC) 183095 pp

To Khalsal Khed Ulsav 2014 15000.00

To Langar BBSBEC 78602 00

To Legal Expenses 152300.00

fo Library Miscelianeoys 1482896.00

To #1BA Misc. 32350.00

To Mechanical Misc. - 120277 00

To Mess Feo & Charges 901700.00

To Misc. expenses .. 1878761.00

To MRS Bhalinda Aftiliation Fos 200000.00

To MRSPTU inter College Zonat 8044.00

To MR3PTU Conlinuation foe 1387500.00

To NBA Misc 1628 00

To NSS Unijt 4522 0p

To Plantation . 78945 00

To Postage charges 37446.00

To Printing & Stationery 371656.00

To Prospecius college 30870.00

Ta PT1) Affilation Fee 1312500 00

To PTU Application Processing fee 30000.00




To PTU Spornts Fee

To PTU Youth Feslival Feo

To Registration fee Seminars

To Remuneration Staff M-Tech
To Repalr Buitding

To Research & De velopment

To Sanitary Expenses

To Securily Serviga Chargos

To Sewarage Trealment Plant AMisc.
To Sikh Environment

To Sports Misc. .

To Siaff Safary

To Salff Waltare .

To Substalion Exps, |

To Telephone Expenses

To Tractor New Holland expenses
To Training & Flacement Calf

To Traveliing Expenses

To Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
To Workshop Misc. Expenses

To Youth Festivar MRSSTY

To Youth Festivas College

15000 00
15000.00
45514.00
313880.00
426099.00
14567200
144196.00
4718589.00
32159 00
14130.00
333428 00
152595203 .00
397952.00
30588 00
40794400
186018.00
387810.00
690994.00
533260.00
248292 00
68620,00
41931000

FBLAGE: JALANDHAR
DATED: ST

G 5 SYAL & GO

96 OCT 2007
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- G.S. SYAL & CO.

| Chartered Accountants

i Syal House Lajpat Nagar Market
/ Jalandhar City

BABA_BANDA SINGH BAHADUR ENGINEERING COLLEGE : FATEHGARHM SAHIB

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31-03-2075

PARTICULARS DETAIL AMOUNT(RS.) PARRICULARS DETAIL  AMOCUNT(Rs.)
-To Electric Repair & Maintenance 368925.00 BY Fes 271195520.24
To Staff Welfare 582252.00 By Interast received 10901341.00
To Printing & Stationery -~ 807830.00 By Contract Mess 323485.00
To Telephone Expenses 145711.00 By Internet fee & Charges 2586134.00
To Miscellaneous Expenses - 461820.00 By Alumni/ convocation 1153856.00
To Electricity Bill Coilege 82323580.00 By Generator Fee & Charges 5526931.00
To Adverfisement 3650355.00 By Bus income FPB23C-5382 1468956.00
To Salary (Staff) 135727158.00 By Professional Development Fees 2808447.00
To Foslage 45550.00 By Parent Teacher asso. Contribution 1850104.00
To Travelling Expenses 590143.00 By Coniract Canteen 222567,00
To Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 513057.00 By Contract Nescafe Booth 42000.00
To FHoste! Charges 3016418.00 By Prospecius College 754000.00
ATo insuranice Charges EDLI{LIC) - 460021.00 8y Contract Stafionery Shop 20000.00
To EDLI Charges 5868.00 By Prefessional Body Member Shopper 287150,00
To Building Repair 3238777.00 By Training & week & & Months 61000.00
To Workshop Misc. Expenses ~ 355837.00
-To Sanitary Expenses 214837.00 .
To Library Miscellaneous .~ 2065924.00
To Admn. Charges 1311582.00
To Legal Expenses 101000.00
~To Security Service Charges 3848870.00
To Plantation 1774061.00
To Conference 60487.00
.70 Fumiture Repair 123988.00
To Sikh Re-Exam 3754.00
To Bank Charges 8.00
To Bus Mini Exp. PB23F-5582 247854.00
To IAQ Expenses 35489.00
To Contract Bus Paliala 761470.00
To PTU Inspsction Fee 135000.00
To Birth Day Baba Banda Singh 54719.00
-Fo AMC Printer 203458.00
~T0 Electronic Lab, Misc.«w" “51775.00
To Swimming Pool Maintanous 20372.00
. To AMC URS 452121.00
To Audit Maintenous 158340.00
To Applied Science Lab Mise, - =7 12059.00
A0 Computer Misc. -~ 148574.00
~To Electirical Lab. Misc. ~ 16730.00
To Mechanical Misc. - 3544200

Contnd-Page..2
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To Dispensary Mise.
To Sporis Fee (PTL)
To Youth Faestival Collsge
To Employee Group Gratuify LIC -
To Employee Leave Encashment Scheme
To Guest house Maintenance
To MEA Misc. -
To Research & Development
~To Substation Exps.
~T¢ Insurance Building
Te Langar BBSBEC
Ao AMC RO & Aquaguard
To Civil Engg. Misc. Expenses ~
To Khalsa Khed Utsav 2014
fo Deprecialion
To AICTE Processing Application Fees
To Employee Group Medical Insurance
To NSS Unit
Te Remuneration Staff M-Tech
To Sports MisC, e
To Tractor Expenditure
To PTU Application Processing fee
To PTU Youth Festival Fees
To Registration fee Seminars
To Training & Placement Cell
To Affiliation fee PTU
~To FTU VPN Broad Band Charges
Jo Service Treatrment Plant Misc.
To Excess of income over expenditure

(95 SEP o5
BLACE: JALANDHAR

m ACCOUNTANTS

0 m m<>_| m Q w /ED CORRECT,

CHARTERED ACCOUNTA

34629.00
75000.00

673750.00 -

2362578.00
2493841.00
128097.00
500.00
35000.00
210135.00
53362.00
42898.00
121923.00
118618.00
547324.00
13700268.00
225000.00
466175.00
31200.00
168000.00

.. 348278.00
116347,00
60000.00
25000.00
82651.00
253382.00
3000000.00
1125.00
44000.00
102937656.24

299312645.24

Total Rs......

ER OUR CERTIFICATE APPENDED AT THE FOCT OF THE BALANCE SHEET.
AL & CO,,

299312645.24
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